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Wettkampf-Nr. 4

200m Lagen Manner
Weltrekord

01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA

28.07.2011 Shanghai

Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
ISM-Rekord 02:04,25 Peter Mankoc Slovenia Swim. Ass. ISM 2007
Lauf 1
0
1
2
3 Niklas Fahlteich 2000 GER Flensburger SK von 1930 03:13,00
4  Chris Pajonzeck 2000 GER SC Eintracht Berlin 03:12,36
5  Benjamin Sanft 2001 GER SC Eintracht Berlin 03:12,78
6  Danilo Frias Rodriguez 2001 GER SC Eintracht Berlin 03:13,00
7
8
9
Lauf 2
0  Daniel K. Christiansen 2000 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 03:07,81
1 Christian Crone 2001 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 03:05,08
2 Moritz Mauer 2000 GER OSC Bremerhaven 03:00,78
3 Jiri Vojtech 2001 CZE USK Praha 02:58,60
4  Karl Persson 1998 SWE Tyringe Simsallskap 02:56,69
5  Patrick Tayfun Stiwe 2000 GER CSV Berlin 02:58,52
6  Kacper Orzechowski 2000 POL UKS NAWA Skierniewice 03:00,41
7  Magnus Moen 1997 NOR Loerenskog-Raelingen SK 03:03,83
8  Joel Morck 1999 SWE S71 03:07,57
9  Alexander B. Gosden 2000 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 03:11,61
Lauf 3
0  Jakub Miller 2000 POL SiKReT Gliwice 02:55,00
1 Joseph Lindqvist 1996 SWE Tyringe Simsallskap 02:52,28
2 Kacper Rybarczyk 2001 POL UKS Wilanowia 02:52,00
3  Sebastian Schaaf 2001 POL UKS Wilanowia 02:50,00
4 Paul Walaschewski 2001 GER SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:49,00
5  Luca Wiesenack 2000 GER SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:49,10
6  Thor Nilsson Pedersen 2000 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 02:51,04
7  Daniel Deynezhenko 2000 POL MKS Polonia Warszawa 02:52,23
8  Frederik Presskorn 2000 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 02:53,89
9  Mateusz Chromik 2000 POL UKS Hajduki Chorzow 02:55,00
Lauf 4
0  Josef Isaksson 1997 SWE S71 02:48,68
1 Daniel Mizera 1999 SVK J&T Sport Team 02:45,00
2 Enno Bublitz 1997 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 02:43,94
3  Levente Selmeci 2000 HUN Dunaferr 02:43,50
4  Sebastian Mikkelsen 1998 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 02:40,11
5  William Ruud 1999 NOR Aalesund SLK 02:40,32
6  Panagiotis Kontos 1999 GRE AO Aigaleo 02:43,72
7  Pal Szabo-Feltothy 1998 HUN TFSE Budapest 02:44,17
8  Malte Ossenberg 2000 GER SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:46,00
9 Tilman Botz 2000 GER SG Schwimmen Minster 02:49,00
Lauf 5
0  Frederik A. Rindshoj 1999 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 02:39,40
1 Max Jakobsche 1999 GER SG Schoneberg Berlin 02:38,50
2 Christopher Kuo 1999 GER SC Barsinghausen 02:38,00
3  Jeffrey Ketzscher 1998 GER TSV RW Niebill 02:36,99
4  Calle Lindroth 1998 SWE OSF Swimming 02:35,52
5  Mattias Andersson 1996 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 02:35,67
6  Johannes Nilsson 1996 SWE Tyringe Simsallskap 02:37,65
7  Juraj Cimbora 1998 SVK Tozan Sport Club 02:38,10
8  Alexander Bogesten 1997 SWE Anderstorps Simsallskap 02:39,35
9  Jonas Nathmann 2000 GER SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:39,94
Lauf 6
0 Laszlo Farkas 1997 HUN Dunaferr 02:33,87
1 Henrik Syversveen Lie 1996 NOR Baerumsvommerne 02:32,79
2 Jonas Hyllested 1999 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 02:32,24
3 Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 GER SC Plauen 06 02:31,65
4 Jacob Jirgensen 1997 DEN KVIK Kastrup 02:31,45
5 Manith Attanapola 1997 NOR TS&LK Trondheim 02:31,60
6  Michal Kapias 2000 POL SiKReT Gliwice 02:32,18
7  Balint Csomos 1999 HUN TFSE Budapest 02:32,63
8  Gustav N. Pedersen 1997 DEN Gladsaxe Swim Club 02:33,52
9  Alexander Eckervogt 2000 GER SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:34,81
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200m Lagen Manner
Weltrekord

Europarekord

ISM-Rekord

Lauf 7

0  Erik André Klepp Vik
Soma Barocsai
Jakub Kowalczyk
Alexander Almeida Sundell
Daniel Sos
Felix Volkel
Axel Andersson
Peter Hanzlik
Sigve Innselset
Eric Brattli

uf 8
Zhi-Yuan Deng
Mathias Thorkildsen
Arvis Aigars
Anton Olsen
Gustaf Mild
Alexander Litke
Stepan Zahradnik
Martin Langeland-Knutsen
Jan Urban
William Matras

uf9

Emils Pone
Friedrich Schwarz
Oskar Johnsson
Daniel Sandhaland
Jakub Salik
Henry Kerman
Jarl Bergsvenkerud
Jakub Sevcik
Jakob Schubert
Andrzej Rubaszkiewicz
uf 10

Lars-Kevin Kliver
Rasmus Nieminen
Filip Dolk
Eirik Helgaker
Markus Quandt
Dionysios Pavlopoulos
Johan Markus Mowinckel
Markus Rosenkranz
Otto Schippert
Jozef Onderka

uf 11

Jakob Bernstein
Pascal Winter
Anton Faberling
Edvin Quirist
Szymon Kaminski
Joergen Braathen
Gergo Szauter
Emil Sainis
Andreas Myhrberg
Kevin Thorvaldsson
uf 12
Grim Sjbberg
Fredrik Loevberg
Thomas Rellensmann
Lukas Lederer
Viktor Kertes
Leon Fischer
Norbert Prokopiak
Henrik Wathne
Carl Norlander
Oskar Davidsson

1996
1998
1997
1997
1998
1995
1996
1997
1996
1997

1997
1996
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1996
1994
1998

1997
1997
1996
1995
1996
1997
1995
1994
1995
1996

1996
1997
1996
1997
1995
1997
1995
1990
1996
1997

1995
1996
1994
1995
1992
1995
1994
1992
1993
1995

1995
1997
1995
1994
1996
1996
1994
1994
1997
1993

01:54,00 Ryan Lochte
01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh
02:04,25 Peter Mankoc

NOR
HUN
POL
SWE
HUN
GER
SWE
HUN
NOR
NOR

GER
NOR
LAT

DEN
SWE
GER
CZE

NOR
CZE

DEN

LAT
GER
SWE
NOR
POL
SWE
NOR
CZE
GER
POL

GER
SWE
SWE
NOR
GER
GRE
NOR
GER
SWE
CZE

NOR
GER
SWE
SWE
POL
NOR
HUN
DEN
SWE
SWE

SWE
NOR
GER
SVK
SWE
GER
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE

USA
HUN

Slovenia Swim. Ass.

Randaberg IL Svomming
Dunaferr

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
FTC Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Hainsberger SV
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
TFSE Budapest
Vestkantsvommerne

Tromso SK

SV Wiking Kiel
Baerumsvommerne
Kipsala Swim Club Ridzene
Gladsaxe Swim Club
Anderstorps Simsallskap
SwC Berlin

Lokomotiva Beroun
Randaberg IL Svomming
SK Motorlet Praha
Gladsaxe Swim Club

Kipsala Swim Club Ridzene
Aqua Berlin

OSF Swimming

Karmoy Svommeklubb

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
Anderstorps Simsallskap
Loerenskog-Raelingen SK
Czech Swimming Federation
SC Poseidon Radebeul

MKS Piaseczno

TSV RW Niebiill

OSF Swimming
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Oslo Idrettslag

SV Neptun Kiel
Posidonas Ilision
Bergens Svomme Club
SG Berliner Wasserratten
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Lokomotiva Beroun

Baerumsvommerne

DSV Jugendteam
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
MASS Sweden

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
Loerenskog-Raelingen SK
FTC Ferencvarosi Torna Club
KVIK Kastrup

S71

Jonkopings Simsallskap

OSF Swimming
Lambertseter SVK

SG Schwimmen Miinster
VSK UK FTVS Bratislava
Angelholms Simséllskap
DSV Jugendteam

Asker SK
Baerumsvommerne

OSF Swimming
Angelholms Simsallskap

28.07.2011 Shanghai
29.07.2009 Rome
ISM 2007

02:30,75
02:30,15
02:29,70
02:28,90
02:28,00
02:28,47
02:29,12
02:29,84
02:30,18
02:31,24

02:26,85
02:26,47
02:25,90
02:24,98
02:24,64
02:24,81
02:25,43
02:26,47
02:26,56
02:27,38

02:23,77
02:23,50
02:23,32
02:22,66
02:22,50
02:22,58
02:22,88
02:23,34
02:23,76
02:24,00

02:21,73
02:21,09
02:20,95
02:20,72
02:20,00
02:20,62
02:20,90
02:21,02
02:21,11
02:22,16

02:18,90
02:18,62
02:18,20
02:16,84
02:16,50
02:16,65
02:16,90
02:18,53
02:18,80
02:19,55

02:16,02
02:15,87
02:15,70
02:14,49
02:13,87
02:14,40
02:15,38
02:15,80
02:15,90
02:16,50
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200m Lagen Manner
Weltrekord 01:54,00 Ryan Lochte USA 28.07.2011 Shanghai
Europarekord 01:55,18 Laszlo Cseh HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
ISM-Rekord 02:04,25 Peter Mankoc Slovenia Swim. Ass. ISM 2007
Lauf 13

0  Gusten Eriksson 1994 SWE OSF Swimming 02:13,43

1 Karel Baloun 1990 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 02:12,07

2 Maciej Kuswik 1996 POL WHKS SLASK 02:11,54

3  Tibor Holicky 1995 SVK J&T Sport Team 02:11,00

4  Miroslav Aschengeschvantner 1994 SVK Tozan Sport Club 02:10,02

5  Patrick Schelm 1992 GER SC Magdeburg 02:10,50

6 Marcel Karow 1990 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:11,30

7  Tony Wiegmann 1991 GER SSG Leipzig 02:11,70

8  Oystein Fjeldberg 1993 NOR Randaberg IL Svomming 02:12,08

9  Moritz Walaschewski 1998 GER SG Schwimmen Miinster 02:13,86
Lauf 14

0  Peter Gutyan 1991 SVK J&T Sport Team 02:10,00

1 Juraj Klatik 1995 SVK STU Trnava 02:09,92

2 Tomas Klobucnik 1990 SVK J&T Sport Team 02:08,00

3 Charalampos Dimitrakopoulos 1990 GRE Posidonas Ilision 02:06,65

4  Pavel Janecek 1994 CZE Czech Swimming Federation 02:05,30

5  Patrik Léfgren 1996 SWE MASS Sweden 02:05,64

6  Martin Zikmund 1993 CZE KSP Kladno 02:07,07

7  Bartlomiej Kubkowski 1995 POL WKS SLASK 02:09,72

8  Max Werkmeister 1989 GER SV Wiirzburg 05 02:10,00

9  Pavol Jelenak 1992 SVK J&T Sport Team 02:10,00
*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes Berlin, Europasportpark TITANIUM sportstiming GbR, www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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